Name:

Inflectional Endings without $pelling Changes

Tell whether the words from your spelling list is a noun, verb or adjective.

Remember:

A noun names a person, place, or thing (e.g. baker).
A verb is a word that shows action (e.g. swimming).
An adjective describes a noun or pronoun (e.g. higher). |

1. learner

2. singer
3.

4.

8.

9.

. pushed

. cleaned

teacher

visited

. counting

bending

turning
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10. chewing

11. printed
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

colored

shortest
fastest
deepest

speeches

coaches

stitches

plants

20. students
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